
LIST OF CONVENERS OF VARIOUS COMMITTEES 2021-2022 

 

 

S.No. Name of Committee Name of Convener Department Email 

1 Admission Committee 

Humanities 

Dr. MunishTamang English munishtamang@yahoo.co.in 

2 Admission Committee 

Commerce 

Dr. Deepti Singh Commerce deeptirana0502@yahoo.com 

3 Admission Committee 

Science 

Dr. Ram Babu 

Pachwarya 

Chemistry pachwarya@gmail.com 

4 Alumni Committee Dr. Kalpana Malik History kalpanamalik.du@gmail.com 

5 Foreign Students Cell Dr. Y. Prem Kumar 

Singh 

Physics prem2664@yahoo.com 

6 Stock Taking Committee Dr. Anju Kahal Commerce anjukahal74@gmail.com 

7 Provident Fund Committee Dr. Shalini Malhotra Physical 

Education 

ltdrshalinimalhotra@gmail.com 

8 College Welfare Committee Dr. Yogesh Kr. Gupta Pol. Science yogesh.jnu@gmail.com 

9 Annual Report & Magazine 

Committee 

Dr. O.P. Gusai Commerce opgusai@gmail.com 

10 Garden Committee Dr. Dhananjay Dubey Hindi dubeydhananjay05@gmail.com 

11 Placement Cell Dr. Priti Upreti Mathematics priti.69upreti@gmail.com 

12 Fine Arts society Dr. Simrata Bindra Physics simrata@gmail.com 

13 Gandhi Study Circle Dr. Anju Kahal Commerce anjukahal74@gmail.com 

14 Canteen Committee Dr. Anil Kumar  Hindi anilmlnc@gmail.com 

15 Film Screening Committee Dr. Radhika Kumar Pol. Science radhikaku@gmail.com 

16 Cultural Committee Dr. EktaDuggal Commerce ekta9182@yahoo.co.in 

17 Women Development 

Committee 

Dr. Deepti Singh Commerce deeptirana0502@yahoo.com 

18 Sports Committee Dr. NamaAsish P. 

Singh 

Physical 

Education 

namaashish2002@yahoo.com 

19 Prospectus Committee Dr. Devendra Jarwal Commerce deven_jarwal@yahoo.co.in 

20 Time-Table Committee Dr. Amrat Lal Meena Economics amratlmeena@rediffmail.com 

21 Workload Committee Dr. Devendra Jarwal Commerce deven_jarwal@yahoo.co.in 

22 Student Union Advisory 

Committee 

Ms. Menka Singh Economics msmenka@yahoo.com 

23 Library Committee Dr. Dhananjay Dubey Hindi dubeydhananjay05@gmail.com 

24 National Seminar Committee Ms. Kuntal Tamang English kuntaltamang@yahoo.co.in 

25 B.A. (Prog.) Committee Dr. Brahma Dutta English bduttadu@gmail.com 

26 Fee Concession & Student 

Aid Committee 

Ms. Padma Negi History negi.padma75@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 


